
 
 
BE SURE YOUR STUDENT /CHILD ARRIVES AT THEIR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES 
PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED PICK UP TIME.  
Routes will vary at times due to the number of riders, weather conditions, and traffic 
conditions.  
 
 
BUS          1 
DRIVER:      LATASHA  LUKE  
MONITOR:  SHERA SEBASTIAN 

Pick Up Location 
 

Time A.M. 

7th Central  ( High School and Primary Students Only ) 7:05 

8th Central  ( High School and Primary Students Only ) 7:06 

8th Saratoga St . 7:11 

Learning Lane Daycare – 8th Washington  7:14 

10th & Park  7:17 

Waterworks & Wilson  7:22 

High School – Drop Off  7:28 

Intermediate School – Drop Off  7:33 

Primary School – Drop Off   7:37 

High School- Pick UP – Gateway Cov – Drop off 8:30 

 
 
 
 
Drop Off Location 
 

Time P.M. 

High School  – Pick Up  2:45 

Intermediate School – Pick Up  2:55 

Primary School – Pick UP  3:05 

8th Central   3:10 

7th Central   3:12 

8th & Saratoga St.   3:15 

Learning Lane – 8th Washington   3:17 

Bright Days Child Care – 7th Park  3:20 

10th Park  3:22 

Waterworks & Wilson  3:25 

 
 
 

NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 

2016 – 2017 BUS SCHEDULES 



NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 
2016-2017 BUS SCHEDULES 

 
 
 

BUS          4 

DRIVER:      KAREN SHOEMAKER 
MONITOR:  VICKIE APPLEGATE 
 
 
 

Pick Up Location 
 

Time A.M. 

Harrison & Parkview  7:00 

Parkview & Main  7:02 

Main & Ash  7:04 

230 Main  7:06 

188 KY Dr.  7:08 

Bluegrass & KY Dr.  7:13 

63 KY Dr.  7:15 

21st KY Dr.  7:17 

High School  – Drop Off  7:20 

Intermediate School -  Drop Off  7:25 

Primary School – Drop Off  7:30 

 
 
 
Drop Off Location 
 

Time P.M. 

High School  – Pick Up  2:45 

Intermediate School  – Pick Up  2:55 

Primary School – Pick Up  3:05 

Harrison & Parkview  3:13 

Parkview & Main  3:15 

Main & Ash  3:17 

230 Main  3:19 

188 KY Dr.  3:21 

Bluegrass & KY Dr.  3:23 

63 KY Dr.  3:25 

21st KY Dr.  3:27 

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 
2016-2017 BUS SCHEDULES 

 
 
 

BUS          3 

DRIVER:      Maintenance  
MONITOR:  NIYA JOHNSON  
 
 

Pick Up Location 
 

Time A.M. 

20 18TH St.  7:05 

77 18th St.  7:07 

Basic Trust Childcare – 18th Main  7:10 

Home & Main  7:11 

Home & 19th   7:12 

62 19th St.  7:15 

44 19th St.  7:16 

19th Summer Hill  7:17 

Joyce & Florence 7:20 

2235 Joyce 7:22 

2229 Joyce  7:24 

Joyce & Riddle   7:25 

New Linden & Parker   7:26 

High School  – Drop Off  7:30 

Intermediate School  – Drop Off  7:35 

Primary School – Drop Off  7:40 

  

 

 
Drop Off Location 
 

Time P.M. 

High School  – Pick Up  2:45 

Intermediate School  – Pick Up  2:55 

Primary School – Pick Up   3:05 

20 18TH St.  3:12 

77 18th St.  3:14 

Basic Trust Childcare – 18th Main  3:16 

Home & Main  3:18 

Home & 19th   3:21 

62 19th St.  3:23 

44 19th St.  3:25 

19th Summer Hill  3:27 

Joyce & Florence 3:30 

2235 Joyce 3:32 

2229 Joyce  3:34 

Joyce & Riddle   3:36 

New Linden & Parker   3:38 

 
 



NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 
2016-2017 BUS SCHEDULES  

 
 
 

BUS          5 

DRIVER:      VALENCIA BARNES 
MONITOR:  CATHY FEINAUER 
 
 
  

Pick Up Location 
 

Time A.M. 

12TH Patterson  6:33 

Thornton & Patterson  6:33 

Hodge & Isabella  6:35 

9th Park  6:39 

Phoenix  (Drop Off ) 7:15 

  

( This could change once we get the list of students going to Phoenix this year)  

  

 
 
Drop Off Location 
 

Time P.M. 

Phoenix – Pick Up  2:10 

12th Patterson   

Isabella & Hodge   

9th Park   

7th Park   

( Above is subject to change with Phoenix students )   

Intermediate School – Pick Up 2:55 

Primary School – Pick Up 3:05 

10th Patterson   3:10 

8th Patterson  3:12 

5th Park   3:14 

High School ( Drop Off)  3:16 

9th Monroe   3:18 

  

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 
2016-2017 BUS SCHEDULES  

 
 
 

BUS          6 – Handicap Bus 

DRIVER:      RICK ARNOLD   
MONITOR:  ANN TURNER  
 
 
 

Pick Up Location 
 

Time A.M. 

10th Ann   7:05 

56 18th St.     7:10 

16th Monmouth St.   7:12 

12th Ann St 7:16 

311 W. 8th St.  7:18 

413 W. 6th St.  7:20 

9th Park St.    7:23 

9th Monroe St.    7:25 

Newport High School – Drop Off  7:30 

Intermediate – Drop Off 7:35 

Primary – Drop Off 7:40 

  

( This could change once we get a list of our students )   

  

 

 
 
Drop Off Location 
 

Time P.M. 

High School – Pick Up  2:40 

Intermediate School – Pick Up  

10th Ann  

Primary – Pick Up  

12th Ann   

56 18th St.   

16th Monmouth St.   

8th Patterson   

317 W. 8th St.   

413 W. 6th St.  
 

 

6th Central  

534 E. 4th St.  

  

  

  

  

 
 



NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 
2016-2017 BUS SCHEDULES  

 
 

 
 
BUS          2    - LATE RUN    
DRIVER:      MAINTENANCE DEPT    
MONITOR:  SHERRI HOFFMANN  
 
 

Pick Up Location 
 

Time A.M. 

Primary School (Pick Up)  7:25 

10th  Patterson   7:30 

8th  Patterson   7:33 

Intermediate School  ( Drop Off) 7:35 

Primary School  ( Drop Off ) 7:40 

  

  

  

 

 

 
These students will ride Bus 5 in the P.M. 
The Bus 2 Early Run will also have 5th Park and 9th Monroe students. 
(Take Home) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 
2016-2017 BUS SCHEDULES  

 
 

 
 
BUS          2    -   EARLY CAT RUN 

DRIVER:      MAINTENANCE DEPT   
MONITOR:  SHERRI HOFFMANN 

  
 
Pick Up Location 
 

Time A.M. 

12th Patterson  7:05 

11th Patterson  7:07 

10th Patterson  7:09 

8th Patterson   7:11 

6th Patterson   7:13 

5th Park  7:15 

High School – Drop Off  7:18 

9th Monroe  7:21 

Intermediate School – Pick Up and Drop Off 7:23 

Primary School – Drop Off 7:25 

 

Students on 5th Park and 9th Monroe will ride Bus 5 in the P.M. 
 
 
 
 
Drop Off  Location 
 

Time A.M. 

High School – Pick Up   2:45 

Intermediate School – Pick Up 2:55 

Primary School – Pick Up 3:05 

12th Patterson 3:10 

10th Patterson 3:12 

8th Patterson   3:15 

6th Patterson  3:17 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


